
Värja junior herrar 

Overall ranking

 Ranking  Namn  Förnamn  Land  Klubb 

 1  WESTERHEIM  Welat  NOR  BERGEN 

 2  ORSTAD  Jon  NOR  BYGDÖ 

 3  KJELLEVOLD  Patrik  NOR  BERGEN 

 3  MILAK  Dino  NOR  BERGEN 

 5  LAHTINEN  Alexander  FIN  HFM 

 6  EKSTRÖM  Erik  SVE  WFF 

 7  LIESOLA  Erik  FIN  HFM 

 8  VUORINEN  Niko  FIN  HFM 

 9  VON PLATEN  Philip  SVE  KF99 

 10  VAN DYCK  Sebastian  SVE  WFF 

 11  KARLSSON  Philip  SVE  FKC 

 12  NORELL  Pontus  SVE  A6 

 13  VONEN  Joakim  NOR  BERGEN 

 14  ÖSTERBERG  Carl-David  SVE  WFF 

 15  BRÄNNSTRÖM  Gustaf  SVE  KF99 

 16  VONEN  Sindre  NOR  BERGEN 

 17  ALSTON  Vincent  SVE  FFF 

 18  SÄRLAND  Emil  SVE  GOFK 

 19  PETTERSSON  Max  SVE  A6 

 20  HILLESTAD  Ludvig  NOR  NJÅRD-FEKTING 

 21  JONSSON  Erik  SVE  GFK 

 22  STORHAUG  Arthur  NOR  BERGEN 

 23  KREY  Henrik  NOR  BERGEN 

 24  RIBEN  Jacob  SVE  DIF 

 25  VON PLATEN  Victor  SVE  KF99 

 26  JOHANSSON  Viktor  SVE  WFF 

 27  WIKENBORG  Jens  SVE  KF99 

 28  WESTERLUND  Kevin  SVE  FFF 

 29  GUSTAFSSON  Johan  SVE  GOFK 

 29  SIEVERT  Thomas  SVE  SCARAMOUCHE 

 31  JÖNSSON  Andreas  SVE  GFK 

 32  BÖRJESSON  Richard  SVE  NFK 

 33  THORSHEIM  Öystein  NOR  BERGEN 

 34  MARTISKAINEN  Jaakko  FIN  HFM 

 35  NILSSON  Magnus  SVE  FFF 

 36  FRANCK  Kalle  SVE  KF99 

 37  VÄRE  Viljami  FIN  HFM 



 38  PIELA  Peter  FIN  HFM 

 39  HAGMAN  Oskar  SVE  KF99 

 40  POSKIPARA  Miika  FIN  HABDA 

 41  FORSBACKA  Niklas  SVE  WFF 

 42  BLOMQVIST  Jonas  SVE  FKC 

 43  LUNDHOLM  Felix  SVE  GFK 

 44  FAJERS  Mattias  SVE  DIF 

 45  STRÖM  Knut  NOR  BERGEN 

 46  RUOKONEN  Kristian  FIN  EM 

 47  UGGE  Christian  SVE  WFF 

 48  ANDSTEN  Carl-Johan  FIN  EM 

 49  NUMMI  Miiro  FIN  TAPP ERÄ 

 50  LOHI  Eetu  FIN  EM 

 51  EMTÅS  Ludvig  SVE  NFK 

 52  OHTONEN  Samu  FIN  TAPP ERÄ 

 53  HAMMAR  Jakob  SVE  GOFK 
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1  KJELLEVOLD Patrik  Bergen

 KJELLEVOLD Patrik

64 

 KJELLEVOLD Patrik

33  FRANCK Kalle  Kf99     15/7

 GUSTAFSSON Johan

32  GUSTAFSSON Johan  Gofk     15/11

 KJELLEVOLD Patrik

17  JONSSON Erik  Gfk     15/10

 JONSSON Erik

48  NUMMI Miiro  Tapp Erä     15/4

 VONEN Joakim

49  LOHI Eetu  Em     15/12

 VONEN Joakim

16  VONEN Joakim  Bergen     15/5

 KJELLEVOLD Patrik

9  VAN DYCK Sebastian  Wff     15/10

 VAN DYCK Sebastian

56 

 VAN DYCK Sebastian

41  LUNDHOLM Felix  Gfk     15/11

 JOHANSSON Viktor

24  JOHANSSON Viktor  Wff     15/8

 LIESOLA Erik

25  LIESOLA Erik  Hfm     15/10

 LIESOLA Erik

40  BLOMQVIST Jonas  Fkc     15/7

 LIESOLA Erik

57     15/14

 PETTERSSON Max

8  PETTERSSON Max  A6

 ORSTAD Jon

5  ORSTAD Jon  Bygdö     15/10

 ORSTAD Jon

60 

 ORSTAD Jon

37  HAGMAN Oskar  Kf99     15/3



 WESTERLUND Kevin

28  WESTERLUND Kevin  Fff     15/7

 ORSTAD Jon

21  KREY Henrik  Bergen     15/10

 KREY Henrik

44  RUOKONEN Kristian  Em     15/13

 KARLSSON Philip

53  HAMMAR Jakob  Gofk     7/5

 KARLSSON Philip

12  KARLSSON Philip  Fkc     15/5

 ORSTAD Jon

13  HILLESTAD Ludvig  Njård-Fekting     15/11

 HILLESTAD Ludvig

52  OHTONEN Samu  Tapp Erä     15/4

 ÖSTERBERG Carl-David

45  UGGE Christian  Wff     15/14

 ÖSTERBERG Carl-David

20  ÖSTERBERG Carl-David  Wff     15/8

 VUORINEN Niko

29  VUORINEN Niko  Hfm     15/12

 VUORINEN Niko

36  PIELA Peter  Hfm     15/14

 VUORINEN Niko

61     15/12

 ALSTON Vincent

4  ALSTON Vincent  Fff

 WESTERHEIM Welat

3  EKSTRÖM Erik  Wff     15/14

 EKSTRÖM Erik

62 

 EKSTRÖM Erik

35  JÖNSSON Andreas  Gfk     15/10

 JÖNSSON Andreas

30  NILSSON Magnus  Fff     15/13

 EKSTRÖM Erik

19  STORHAUG Arthur  Bergen     15/14

 STORHAUG Arthur

46  ANDSTEN Carl-Johan  Em     15/4

 NORELL Pontus

51  EMTÅS Ludvig  Nfk     15/9

 NORELL Pontus

14  NORELL Pontus  A6     15/5



 MILAK Dino

11  MILAK Dino  Bergen     15/12

 MILAK Dino

54 

 MILAK Dino

43  STRÖM Knut  Bergen     15/8

 RIBEN Jacob

22  RIBEN Jacob  Dif     15/11

 MILAK Dino

27  WIKENBORG Jens  Kf99     15/3

 WIKENBORG Jens

38  POSKIPARA Miika  Habda     15/7

 VON PLATEN Philip

59     15/14

 VON PLATEN Philip

6  VON PLATEN Philip  Kf99

 WESTERHEIM Welat

7  SÄRLAND Emil  Gofk     15/7

 SÄRLAND Emil

58 

 BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf

39  FORSBACKA Niklas  Wff     15/10

 BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf

26  BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf  Kf99     15/12

 WESTERHEIM Welat

23  VON PLATEN Victor  Kf99     15/12

 VON PLATEN Victor

42  FAJERS Mattias  Dif     15/9

 WESTERHEIM Welat

55     15/11

 WESTERHEIM Welat

10  WESTERHEIM Welat  Bergen

 WESTERHEIM Welat

15  THORSHEIM Öystein  Bergen     15/6

 BÖRJESSON Richard

50  BÖRJESSON Richard  Nfk     15/12

 VONEN Sindre

47  VONEN Sindre  Bergen     15/13

 VONEN Sindre

18  MARTISKAINEN Jaakko  Hfm     15/14

 LAHTINEN Alexander

31  SIEVERT Thomas  Scaramouche     15/5



 SIEVERT Thomas

34  VÄRE Viljami  Hfm     15/5

 LAHTINEN Alexander

63     15/9

 LAHTINEN Alexander

2  LAHTINEN Alexander  Hfm
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